DIRECTORS
	Considine, Terry – Chairman

AIMCO*


Stanford Place 3


4582 South Ulster Street Parkway, Suite 1100


Denver, CO 80237

303-691-4330 fax 303-300-3266

terry.considine@aimco.com


4700 South El Camino Drive


Englewood, CO  80111

303-694-6477 fax 303-694-4907

Uihlein, David V. Jr. – Vice Chairman 

Uihlein Wilson Architects


322 East Michigan


Milwaukee, WI  53202

414-271-8899 fax 414-271-8942

daveu@uihlein-wilson.com


8265 North River Road*


Milwaukee, WI  53217


(Non-pub) 414-352-7073

Grebe, Michael W. – President & CEO

The Bradley Foundation*


1241 North Franklin Place


Milwaukee, WI  53202-2901

414-291-9915 fax 414-291-0570

mgrebe@bradleyfdn.org


777 North Prospect Avenue #402


Milwaukee, WI  53202-4003


414-291-4118

Smallwood, Thomas L. – Secretary

950 Katherine Drive (mid May–mid October)


Elm Grove, WI  53122


262-784-0888   fax 262-784-9778



tsmallwood2001@gmail.com

155 Avenida Las Palmas (mid October–mid May)


Rancho Mirage, CA  92270

760-341-0888 (phone and fax)

George, Robert P.

Department of Politics

Princeton University


244 Corwin Hall


Princeton, NJ  08544-1012

609-258-3270 fax 609-258-6837

rgeorge@princeton.edu

371 Prospect Avenue*
Princeton, NJ  08540

609-683-1304

Kuester, Dennis J.

825 North Prospect Avenue, Unit 2002 (May-October)


Milwaukee, WI  53202

414-221-9799

djkuester@me.com
10 Seagate Drive, 3-South (November–April)

Naples, FL  34103

239-692-9568
	Mitchell, Cleta
                Foley & Lardner, LLP*

                3000 K Street, NW , 6th Floor 

                Washington, DC  20007

                202-295-4081     fax 202-672-5399

                cmitchell@foley.com
                 4435 Westover Place, NW

                Washington, DC  20016

                202-363-8332

Orr, San W. Jr.

SUMMER RESIDENCE:


7705 Tomahawk Trail


Woodruff, WI  54568 (UPS or FedEx only)

715-356-2162


WINTER RESIDENCE:


19 Par Club Circle


Village of Golf, FL  33436


561-742-8387

Pope, James Arthur (“Art”)
              Variety Wholesalers, Inc.*

              4601 Six Forks Road, Suite 300

Raleigh, NC  27609-5271

919-871-3302     fax 919-790-9526

ArtPopeNC@aol.com
                3324 Granville Drive

                Raleigh, NC  27609

                919-510-9570
Smith, Brother Bob

Capuchin Volunteer House*

4010 North 6th Street


Milwaukee, WI  53206

414-982-7705

rjr4443@gmail.com
Will, George F.


The Washington Post


1150 15th Street, NW


Washington, DC  20071


202-965-0440   fax 202-333-0921


sarahm@atlantech.net

1208 30th Street, NW*


Washington, DC  20007


202-297-7521 (cell)
*Preferred point of contact
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DIRECTORS’ ASSISTANTS

CONSIDINE

Leanna Sankey 303-691-4400
leanna.sankey@aimco.com
GEORGE

Jane Hale 401-521-6892
rpgasst@princeton.edu
GREBE

Terri Famer 414-291-9915, Ext. 129

tfamer@bradleyfdn.org
KUESTER

Beth Kaatz 262-827-2849
beth.kaatz@yahoo.com
MITCHELL
Catherine Kidwell 202-295-4718 

ckidwell@foley.com
POPE
Barbara Stell 919-871-3304

bstell@vwstores.com
SMALLWOOD

Patricia Denning 262-782-5937

pdenning@wi.rr.com
UIHLEIN

Nancy McGuire 414-271-8899

nancym@uihlein-wilson.com
WILL
Sarah Walton 202-965-0440   

sarahm@atlantech.net
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